
     

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

2023 July School Holiday Activities 
 
 

 
Please note: Activities may be subject to change or cancelled due to bad weather.  

Date Activity Location Time 
Sat 1 July Arts and crafts - rock painting Camp kitchen 11am 

Sun 2 July Arts and crafts - shoe keyring Camp kitchen 11am 

Mon 3 July Reptile show Camp kitchen 10am 

Tues 4 July Arts and crafts - DIY rubiks cube Camp kitchen 11am 

Wed 5 July Arts and crafts - binoculars Camp kitchen 11am 

Thurs 6 July Koala hunt Around the park 11am 

Fri 7 July Rock pools Camp kitchen 1pm 

Sat 8 July Activity bags Reception 11am 

Sun 9 July Arts and crafts - make your own pencil 
case Camp kitchen 11am 

Mon 10 July Arts and crafts - wristbands Camp kitchen 11am 

Tues 11 July Colour in bunny masks Reception 11am 

Wed 12 July Activity bags Reception 11am 

Thurs 13 July Koala hunt Around the park 11am 

Fri 14 July Arts and crafts - rock painting Camp kitchen 11am 

Sat 15 July Colouring competition Reception 11am 


